+
ALTAR SERVERS’ SCHEDULE WEEKDAYS
MT,WT,*F..7:30 AM
S...8:00 AM
*FRIDAY- SCHOOL MASS AT H.T. - 8:15 AM
***REMEMBER ... IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO SERVE,
PLEASE CALL A RELIABLE SUBSTITUTE.
Please wear shoes or sandals (not sneakers / flipflops).
Please dress respectfully for Church

PLEASE ARRIVE IN CHURCH 15 MINUTES BEFORE THE TIME OF MASS.
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Mon., Tues., Wed. Oct. 21, 22, 23 Simon and Seth Wickenheiser
Thurs., Fri., Sat. Oct. 24, 25, 26 Jarret Schmitt, Jude Groff
Mon., Tues., Wed. Oct. 28, 29, 30 Ryan Reisinger, Owen Musser
Thurs., Fri.,, Sat. Oct. 31, Nov. 1, 2 Joseph Snyder, Ethan Shank,

Nov. 1 -9 AM Olivia Edmond
Mon., Tues., Wed Nov. 4,5, 6 Ashley Dommel, Maddie Kraft
Thurs., Fri.,, Sat.  Nov. 7,8, 9 Isaac and Sydney Droege
Mon., Tues., Wed. Nov. 11, 12, 13 Caleb and Tatiana Rineer
Thurs., Fri.,, Sat.  Nov. 14, 15, 16 Payton Fulmer and Cieran Stehman

Fri. Nov. 15 - 8:15 Olivia Edmond

Mon., Tues., Wed Nov. 18, 19, 20 Rylee Kraft & Gracie Murray



